Individual Best Times (All Time)

Declan Hall - (358844) - Wigan Best SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.40
52.45
52.62
52.70
52.84
53.10
53.18
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Date

03/11/18
03/11/18
07/10/18
27/11/116
09/12/18
18/11/18
01/10/16
05/11/16
01/10/17
05/11/16
21/10/18
19/11/16
1911117
06/10/19
07/11/15
07/11/15
29/11/15
27/09/15
16/11/14
31/01/15
28/09/13
13/01/13
21/10/112
17/11/12
14/01/12
23/10/11
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Meet

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A Final
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Wigan Life Centre
Wigan
Palatine LC
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Wigan
Wigan Life Centre
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
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Wigan BEST 2
Wigan 3
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 3
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan 3

2
Wigan 3
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan 3

2

2

2

3
Wigan 2

3
Wigan 3
Wigan 3
Wigan 3
Wigan 2
Wigan 3
Wigan 2

A Emmn

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.U0
1:09.19
1:11.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.06
52.84
53.10
52.45
52.40
53.35
52.62
53.75
53.24
52.70
53.41
53.28
53.24
53.18
54.99
54.32
54.50
55.07
56.68
56.30
58.65

1:01.07
1:02.27
1:02.27
1:04.32
1:05.47
1:06.96
1:09.19
1:11.40
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Date

06/10/19
09/12/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
07/10/18
19/11/17
01/10/17
27/11/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
01/10/16
29/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
27/09/15
31/01/15
16/11/14
28/09/13
13/01/13
17/11/12
21/10/112
14/01/12
23/10/11
15/01/11
23/10/10
02/10/10
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Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Central Lancs Warburton

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

North West Arena Premier Division A Final
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Central Lancs Warburton

wiaricriestier
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Salford

Venue

Wigan Life Centre
Palatine LC
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan Life Centre
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan
Wigan
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan
Manchester
Harrogate

Salford
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Club Swam Under Level

Wigan 3
Wigan BEST 3
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Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
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